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Connector Location A Connector Location B

Protection cap 150"

Duplex clip
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Mating face acc. to IEC 61754-20
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PushPull XS SFP LC duplex Heat shrink fube x LC duplex
carrier short connector Mating face acc. to IEC 61754-20

Dust cap Dust cap
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Standardisation
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Date
2020-03-02

State
Final Release

Title

28 33262311000017 100

27 33262310900017 90

26 33262310800017 80

25 3326231070001% 10

24 3326231060001% 60

23 33262310500017 50

22 33262310450017 45

21 33262310400017 40

20 33262310350017 35

19 3326231030001% 30

18 3326231025001% 25

11 33262310200017 20

16 33262310150017 15 19
15 33262310140017 FO Cable, 2-channel, SM, 9/125pm, PUR, 14

14 33262310130017 black 13

13 33262310120017 12

12 33262310110017 "

1 33262310100017 10

10 33262310090017 9

9 3326231008001% 8

8 33262310070017 7

7 33262310060017 6

6 3326231005001% 5

5 3326231004001% A

A 33262310030017 3

3 3326231002001% 2

2 33262310010017 1 .
1 33262330500017 0.5 *15

Cs:.f' Part no. Type of cable Dim. a[m]
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